
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Elias Arnold 

DRI, Inc. only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: ewarren@live.com   

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Sheila Ashby 

Integrity Clinical Network 

4230 Lincolnshire Drive, Suite E 

Mt. Vernon, IL 62864 

Phone: 618-242-4205 

Email: sjashby@sbcglobal.net   

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $100 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Gary Bement 

Bement & Stubblefield 

4021 N. Illinois Street 

Swansea, IL 62226 

Phone: 618-277-8260 

Email: gbement@bementandstubblefield.com 

 Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate:  $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Wm. Kent Brandon 

Brandon & Schmidt 

916 West Main Street, PO Box 3898 

Carbondale, IL 62902 

Phone: 618-549-0777 

Email: wkbrandon@carbondalelaw.com 

 Approved for: Civil Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $200 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nina Brown 

Attorney at Law 

15 East Poplar 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

Phone: 618-252-7882 

Email: ninabrown@clearwave.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Dale Budslick 

Budslick Counseling & Psychotherapy Services 

706 West Main Street 

Carbondale, IL 62901 

Phone: 618-457-4890 

Email: dalebudslick@gmail.com 

 Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Amanda Byassee Gott 

Attorney at Law 

208 North Market 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-993-2196 

Email: amandabgott@frontier.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $175 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Marsha L. Cascio 

The Law Office of Taylor & Cascio 

1400 North Wood Road, Suite 20 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

Phone: 618-457-0230 

Email: taylorcasciolaw@gmail.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $185 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 
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Michal Doerge 

Jelliffe, Doerge & Phelps 

108 East Walnut Street, PO Box 406 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

Phone:  618-253-7153 

Email:  michaldoerge@gmail.com 

 Approved for:  Civil Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 
 

Tracy Douglas 

DRI, Inc. only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: tdouglas@dri-inc.org 

 Approved for:  Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Anita Eckhardt 

DRI, Inc. only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: anitae911@hotmail.com 

 Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Terry J. Foster 

Kruger, Henry & Hunter, Attorneys at Law 

PO Box 568 

Metropolis, IL 62960 

Phone:  618-524-9302 

Email: tfoster@khhlawfirm.com 

 Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $130 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Melissa L. Greathouse 

DRI, Inc. Only 
P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: mgreathouse@dri-inc.org 

 Approved for:  Civil, Family, Small Claims 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Richard A. Green 

Feirich/Mager/Green/Ryan 

2001 W. Main Street, Box 1570 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-529-5000 

Email: rgreen@fmgr.com 

 Approved for: Civil Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $175 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Stephen R. Green 

Armstrong & Green 

400 N. Market, PO Box 1087 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-993-6072 

Email: sgreen111@frontier.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $175 

Reduced Fee: Yes 

Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Celeste A. Hanlin 

Attorney at Law 

810 Locust Street, Suite 2 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

Phone:  618-684-6804 

Email:  celestehanlin@yahoo.com 

 Approved for:  Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate:  $150 

 Reduced Fee:  Yes 

 Pro Bono:  Yes 
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Austin Mathis 
DRI, Inc. only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email:  amathis@dri-inc.org 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Austin Mathis 
DRI, Inc. only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email:  amathis@dri-inc.org 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Brandon C. Mayberry 

The Law Offices of Brandon C. Mayberry 

104 W. Calvert Street 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-993-2196 

Email: bmayberry@bmayberrylaw.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $200 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Andrea L. McNeill 

Attorney at Law 

503 W. Jackson Street 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-997-7762 

Email: N/A 

 Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $100 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Michael Miles 

Attorney at Law 

PO Box 907 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-967-8846 

Email: miles.law@outlook.com 

 Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

  

Michael V. Oshel 

Oshel Law, PC 

317 East Poplar, Suite C 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

Phone: 618-252-8100 

Email: mikeoshel@oshellaw.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $190 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Les Oyler 

DRI, Inc. only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: loyler@gcs.shawneelink.net 
 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Casey Parker 

DRI, Inc. Only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: casey.parker007@gmail.com 

 Approved for: Family & Small Claims 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 
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Kelly R. Phelps 

Jelliffe, Doerge & Phelps 

108 East Walnut Street, PO Box 406 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

Phone:  618-253-7153 

Email: kphelps70@gmail.com 

 Approved for: Civil Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $200 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Mark D. Prince 

Prince Law Firm 

118 Airway Drive 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-997-2111 

Email: mdprince@princelawfirm.net 
 Approved for:  Civil Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $180 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 

 

Diane L. Regan 

DRI, Inc. only 
P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: diane@dianelregan.attorney 

 Approved for:  Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Brian L. Roberts 

Roberts Law Firm 

1106 West Main Street 

Carbondale, IL 62901 

Phone: 618-351-7878 

Email: office@brianrobertslaw.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Joseph Rose 

DRI, Inc. only 
P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: jrose@dri-inc.org 

 Approved for:  Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Mary Rudasill 

DRI, Inc. only 
P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: rudasill@siu.edu 

 Approved for:  Civil, Family, Small Claims 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Michael J. Ruffley 

DRI, Inc. only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: hector62901@yahoo.com 

 Approved for: Civil, Family, Small Claims 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Charles Schmidt 

Brandon & Schmidt 

916 West Main Street 

Carbondale, IL 62901 

Phone: 618-549-0777 

Email: cschmidt@carbondalelaw.com 

 Approved for: Civil Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: Yes 
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Daniel A. Silver 

DRI, Inc. only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: dsilver60@gmail.com 

 Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Webb H. Smith 

Gilbert, Huffman, Prosser, Hewson & Barke, Ltd. 

102 Orchard Drive 

Carbondale, IL 62901 

Phone: 618-457-3547 

Email: wsmith@southernillinoislaw.com 

 Approved for: Civil, Family, Small Claims 

 Hourly Rate: $180 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Diane M. Speir 

Law Office of Diane Speir, LLC 

1400 N. Wood Road 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

Phone: 618-549-5159 

Email: dspeir@frontier.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Bruce D. Stewart 

PO Box 549 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-351-0887 

Email:  bruce@mediationstewart.com 

 Approved for: Civil Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $250 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Andrea Taylor 

Law Office of Andrea Taylor 

2137 Walnut Street 

Murphysboro, IL 62966 

Phone: 618-684-1193 

Email: andreataylorjd@gmail.com 

 Approved for: Civil & Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

Sarah J. Taylor 

Barrett, Twomey, Broom, Hughes & Hoke, LLP 

100 N. Illinois Avenue 

Carbondale, IL 62901 

Phone: 618-457-0437 

Email: staylor@btbhh.com 

 Approved for: Civil, Family, Small Claims 

 Hourly Rate: $180 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Gail Thomas 

DRI, Inc. only 

P.O. Box 1136 

Carbondale, IL 62903 

Phone: 618-549-1200 

Email: gthomas@siu.edu 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: N/A 

 Reduced Fee: N/A 

 Pro Bono: N/A 

 

Jennifer L. Thompson 

Michelle M. Schafer, Attorney at Law, LLC 

108 N. VanBuren Street, PO Box 928 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-997-4877 

Email: jennifer@mschaferlaw.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Julie A. Thompson 

Attorney at Law 

400 West Jackson, Suite B 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-997-9766 

Email: jthompsonlaw@frontier.com 

 Approved for: Civil, Family, Small Claims 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 

Krystal Tison 

Attorney at Law 

15 E. Poplar Street 

Harrisburg, IL 62946 

Phone: 618-253-7400 

Email: ktisonattorney@gmail.com 

 Approved for:  Civil, Family, Small Claims 

 Hourly Rate: $150 

 Reduced Fee: No 

 Pro Bono: No 
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Anna M. Vick 

Burton & Vick, LLC 

1110 North Court Street 

Marion, IL 62959 

Phone: 618-998-1138 

Email: vick@burtonvicklaw.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $75 ($500 retainer, $150 min.) 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: Yes 

 

Jeffery D. Williams 

Attorney at Law 

806 W. Main Street, Suite 1 

Carbondale, IL 62901 

Phone: 618-351-6500 

Email: williamsjd30@hotmail.com 

 Approved for: Family Mediation 

 Hourly Rate: $135 

 Reduced Fee: Yes 

 Pro Bono: No 
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